6/23/25, 1:47 AM Mandatory Disclosure Details | SARAS 6.0
APPENDIX -I1X

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A: GENERAL INFORMATION :

1 NAME OF THE SCHOOL DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL

2 AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE) 2430065

3 SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE) 15589

4 COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE MEGIA THERMAL POWER STATION DVC PO MTPS DISTT BANKURA

WEST BENGAL, BANKURA, WEST BENGAL - 722183

5 PRINCIPAL NAME Sanjay Majumdar
6 PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION M.Com, B.Ed

7 SCHOOL EMAIL ID info@davmtps.com
8 CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE) 9382541738

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

1 COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION ’ https://davmtps.com/File/6684/6PW_DAV%20MTPS%20CBSE%20AFFILIATION.pdf ‘
LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF

AFFILIATION, IF ANY

2 COPIES OF ’ https://davmtps.com/File/6684/9KZ_Certificate %200f%20Registration%200f%20Societies.pdf ‘
SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY

REGISTRATION/RENEWAL
CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE

3 COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE ’ https://davmtps.com/File/6684/NCA_NOC.pdf ‘
(NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE
STATE GOVT./UT

4 COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE ’ https://davmtps.com/File/6684/NCA_NOC.pdf ‘
UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S
RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE

5  COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY ’ https://davmtps.com/File/6684/4VF_Land%20certificate%20by%20DVC%20MTPS.pdf ‘
CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL

BUILDING CODE

6 COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY ’ https://davmtps.com/File/6684/XJ6_Fire%20Safety%20Certificate.pdf ‘
CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE
COMPETENT AUTHORITY

7 | COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION ’ https://davmtps.com/File/6684/6PW_DAV%20MTPS%20CBSE%20AFFILIATION.pdf ‘

SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR
AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION
OF AFFILIATION

8  COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND ’ https://davmtps.com/FiIe/6684/K46_Water%2OSanitation%20Certificate%20by%20DVC%ZOMTPS.pdf‘
SANITATION CERTIFICATES

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND
PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR
ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :
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1 FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL https://davmtps.com/File/6684/9VA_FEE%20STRUCTURE.pdf
2 ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER https://davmtps.com/File/6684/XUX_ZONAL%20ACADEMIC%20PLANNER%202025-
26.pdf
3 LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC) ’ http://davmips. com/File/6684/34U_SMC. pdf ‘
4 LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) ’ http://davmips. com/File/6684/34U_SMC. pdf ‘
MEMBERS
5 LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD

EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY

’ https://davmtps.com/File/6684/Y7L_RESULT%20ANALY SIS%202023-2025.pdf

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

1 PRINCIPAL
2 TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS
PGT
TGT
PRT
3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO
4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR
5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER

RESULT CLASS: X

1 2025 94 94

RESULT CLASS: XII

1 2025 60 60

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

1 TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)

2 NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)

3 NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS
(IN SQ MTR)
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Sanjay Majumdar

66
1
18

37

1.55

APPOINTMENT ON PROCESS

SOUPARNA SARKAR
100 OUTSTANDING
100 OUTSTANDING
8500
40 & 49
7 &85
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4 INTERNET FACILITY YES

5 NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS 5

6 NO. OF BOYS TOILETS 5

7 LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL https://www.youtube.com/shorts/Y 3lkuKYrQP4

COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Nabanita Debnath

TAPAN CHAKRABORTY
CHAITALI MAITRA

KAKALI GUPTA

SANTANU PARIAL

DHARAM DEO MISHRA
KAKALI KARMAKAR
MOUSHUMI CHAKRABORTY
MITHUN MAJUMDAR
TANUSHREE BANERJEE
JYOTI SAHA

MANOTOSH PATTANAYAK
PAYEL GORE

ANUP KUMAR CHAKRABARTI
ARUN KUMAR

Mrs.Sutapa Ghosh

SOUMYA CHAKRABORTY
SREEPARNA BANERJEE ROY
DIPANKAR SENGUPTA
RABINA MISHRA

AVIK SARKAR

DEBDYUTI GHOSH

PREMDIP MAITY

SURENDER PRASAD SHARMA
PAYEL MUKHERJEE

ARNAB ROY GUPTA
BASANTI BANERJEE

ATISH CHANDRA MUKHERJEE
ANKITA CHATTERJEE
SUPRIYA CHOUBEY

PROVONJOY BHATTACHARJEE
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PRT

TGT

PRT

PRT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

NTT

PRT

PRT

PGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PGT

PRT

TGT

PET

PRT

PRT

PRT

PGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

MA

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.A.

M.Sc.

M.A.

B.Sc.

M.Sc.

B.Com

M.A.

M.A

MA

M.A.

B.Sc

MCA

M.SC,B.ED, CTET

M.A

M.A

M.A

B.A.

M. Sc

M.A

M.A - BENGALI

BPEd.

MA

MA

M.Sc

M.Com

M.A

M.A

M.Sc
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32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

MOU MOI

SABHYA SANCHI BHATTACHARJEE
DEBJANI KARMAKAR
KEYA SEN

PRIYANKA KUMARI

SIMA SINGH

ARVIND KUMAR MISHRA
NANDITA DAS

SANJAY MAJUMDAR
MITHU ROY CHOWDHURY
SWARNAPRAVA BEHERA
Payal Mishra Sukul
PRERANA BARIK
SHUBHAM

SWAPAN KARAN
INDRANI CHATTERJEE
NIKITA SINGH
MAHASWETA GHOSH
ALAKA SINHA

ROMA MANDAL

SAIKAT SARKAR

SAJAL KUMAR GHOSH
ASHOK MIRDHA
SUMANA NEOGI
SUPRATIM BAL

BARSHA MAHATHA
NABANITA SAHA
SRIMANTA SATPATI
INDRANI SINGHA
SUBHENDU AKHULI
PRAGATI MAJI

SOMA SINGHABABU
SOUPARNA SARKAR
BAISAKHI HAZRA

SUJIT NANDI
RAJSEKHAR JANA
SNIGDHA GHOSH

DEBADINNA CHAKRABORTY
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PRT

PGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PGT

PGT

PRINCIPAL

PET

OTHER

PRT

PGT

NTT

TGT

PRT

NTT

TGT

TGT

NTT

PGT

TGT

PET

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PGT

PRT

PRT

TGT

WELLNEES TEACHER

PRT

PRT

PGT

TGT

PRT

MA ENGLISH

MSC Chemistry

M.Sc

M.A

B.A.

M.A.

M.Sc COMPUTER SCIENCE
M.Sc Botany, M.Phil

M.COM - COMMERCE

M.P.ED

MASTER IN LIBRARY SCIENCE
Master in Commerce

M.Sc

Master in English

M.SC MATHEMATICS
BACHELOR IN SCIENCE
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE
Master in Arts Bengali

MASTER DEGREE IN CHEMISTRY
Master in Commerce

M.SC PHYSICS

M.SC MATHEMATICS

B.AHON.

MASTER IN BOTANY

B.Ain English

M.Sc in Zoology

B.Sc

M.A. in Geography

M.A. in ENGLISH

MASTER IN COMPUTER APPLICATION
MASTER IN ENGLISH

M.A. in Geography

B COM

Master of Fine Arts

MASTER IN SANSKRIT
MASTER IN APPLIED MATHEMATICS
MASTER IN SANSKRIT

Masters in Fine Arts
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70 SUKANYA TAH OTHER X1
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